Wednesday Night 19:30 PM Trio's League

President Jim Allen
Vice Pres.
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Winbowl 2.0

Nick Longworth (02380 243346) Secretary
Nick Longworth/Debbie Law (02380 243346) Treasurer

Pos Name Won Lost
1 Great Xpectation 33%2 6%
2 No Spare Time 32 8
3 No Strings Attached 31 9
4 Spare Parts 29 11
5 Who Gives a Split 26 14
6 Tornadoes 20% 19%
7 Split Happens 1872 21%
8 Thunderballs R Go 16 24
9 5 Pin Kings & Queen 12 28
10 Go APE 9 31
11 RAC Breakdowns 62 33%
12 The Jo Jos 6 34

Gms PinsH PinsS
6 4200 3441
6 4262 3530
6 4105 3247
6 4085 2903
6 3997 3043
6 4056 3546
6 4096 3736
6 3722 2462
6 3867 2697
6 3543 2199
6 3731 2573
6 3824 2576

Handicap Standings after Round 2 of 44 on 14 Jan 26

Hgh
816
780
730
724
723
725
888
664
674
674
728
672

Hsh Hss
2127 1737
2231 1874
2083 1654
2089 1498
2077 1600
2067 1854
2236 2074
1921 1291
1948 1381
1813 1144
1958 1379
1920 1302

Hgs
686
661
587
527
564
654
834
454
485
451
535
466

Round 3 Wed 21 Jan 26 at 07:30 PM
Tornadoes 9 10 No Strings Attached
No Spare Time 13 14 RAC Breakdowns
The Jo Jos 17 18 Thunderballs R Go

Who Gives a Split 11 12 Split Happens
Great Xpectation 15 16 5 Pin Kings & Queen
Go APE 19 20 Spare Parts

Rnd 2 Hi Game Scr (M)
300 Jason Trulocke
278 Lewis Johnson
258 Alan Meades

Rnd 2 Hi Series Scr (M)
727 Lewis Johnson
680 Jason Trulocke
667 Perry Kingswell

Rnd 2 Hi Game Hcp (M)
326 Jason Trulocke
292 James Feltham
290 Bob Strong

Rnd 2 Hi Series Hcp (M)
800 James Feltham
776 Bob Strong

762 Mike Sykes

Rnd 2 Hi Game Scr (F)
161 Corrina Wilson

148 Kayleigh-may Wilson
148 Annette Edwards
Rnd 2 Hi Series Scr (F)
421 Corrina Wilson

405 Kayleigh-may Wilson
358 Annette Edwards

Rnd 2 Hi Game Hcp (F)
236 Corrina Wilson

223 Kayleigh-may Wilson
223 Annette Edwards
Rnd 2 Hi Series Hcp (F)
646 Corrina Wilson

630 Kayleigh-may Wilson
583 Annette Edwards

Rnd 2 Hi Team Game Scr.
834 Split Happens

686 Great Xpectation
661 No Spare Time

Rnd 2 Hi Team Game Hcp.
888 Split Happens

816 Great Xpectation
780 No Spare Time

Rnd 2 Hi Team Series Scr.
2074 Split Happens

1874 No Spare Time
1854 Tornadoes

Rnd 2 Hi Team Series Hcp.
2236 Split Happens

2231 No Spare Time
2127 Great Xpectation

Handicap League Statistics for Round 2
Average Scratch Games.

173.5

High Game Scr (M)
300 Jason Trulocke
278 Lewis Johnson
258 Alan Meades
High Series Scr (M)
727 Lewis Johnson
680 Jason Trulocke
667 Perry Kingswell
High Team Game Scr
834 Split Happens
686 Great Xpectation
661 No Spare Time

High Game Hcp (M)

290 Bob Strong

326 Jason Trulocke
292 James Feltham
High Series Hcp (M)
800 James Feltham
776 Bob Strong

762 Mike Sykes

High Team Game Hcp
816 Great Xpectation
730 No Strings Attached
728 RAC Breakdowns

High Game Scr (F)

172 Debbie Law

161 Corrina Wilson
148 Annette Edwards
High Series Scr (F)
358 Annette Edwards
512 Debbie Law

421 Corrina Wilson
High Team Series Scr
1874 No Spare Time
1854 Tornadoes
1737 Great Xpectation

High Game Hcp (F)

236 Corrina Wilson

224 Debbie Law

223 Annette Edwards
High Series Hcp (F)

630 Kayleigh-may Wilson
668 Debbie Law

646 Corrina Wilson

High Team Series Hcp
2089 Spare Parts

2083 No Strings Attached
2077 Who Gives a Split

Lucky Strike Pot
Lucky Strike was won by Alan Meades and starts Week 3 at £0.00.

Get the results from Friday at http://www.longworthweb.co.uk/nickbowl1.html
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Who Gives a Split
Ben Edwards
Pete Edwards (c)
Jon Bunting

No Strings Attached
Mike Webber (c)
Bob Strong
Sig Paximadakis
Lynn Squibb
Paul Tolputt
Graham Pearson
Kevin Winkworth

Great Xpectation
Craig Owton
Luke Lannaghan
Mike Sykes
Brian Wright
Steve Jarratt
Tony Holyholme

Spare Parts

Matt Fox
Sean Taylor
Kit Fletcher
Dave Fox
Pete Fox

Pete Taylor (c)
lan Fletcher

Tornadoes

Nick Longworth (c)
Debbie Law

Alan Meades
Mark Robins
Sandra Simmonds

No Spare Time
Anthony Terry
Anthony Sims
Cameron Baker
James Feltham
Paul Kilgour

Hcp
44
59
56

Hcp
52
46
45

52

Hcp
39
32
38
53

75

Hcp
75

49
73
75
75
71

Hcp
40
52
24

47

Hcp
54
43
28
48

0

Avg
180
161
164

Avg
170
177
178

170

Avg
186
194
187
168

140

Avg
135

173
143
135
140
146

Avg
184
169
204
226
176

Avg
167
181
199
174

0

Gms

OO WOOoOHOW

Gms

QOO WW

Pins
1093
910
1040

Pins
1054
512
664
1316

Pins
566
1150
1158
656
0

Hgs
204
171
196

199
172
258
243

Hgs
226
234
224
244

0

Hss
565
471
564

Hss
538
512
664
664

Hss
566
625
593
656

0

Thunderballs R Go Hecp
Matthew Trueick (c) 75
David Crimes 60
Derek Ball 75
Chris King 0
James Harris 75
Kevin Fleat 0
RAC Breakdowns Hecp
Corrina Wilson 75
Lewis Wilson 0
Paul Wilson 0
Ashley Wilson (c) 43
Richard Wilson 75
Kayleigh-may Wilson 75
Go APE Hcp
Annette Edwards (c) 75
Nicki Williams 75
Sam Bound 73
Ray Conduct 75
The Jo Jos Hecp
Dave Prewitt (c) 75
lan Pond 71
Ady Jones 60
Martin Edmunds 60
Jim Maidment 75
Scott Marmion 75
Split Happens Hecp
Perry Kingswell (c) 28
Lewis Johnson 0
Jim Allen 38
Jason Trulocke 26
Suren Johanssen 28
Tony Harris 45
William Campbell 0
5 Pin Kings & Queen Hcp
Ted Curant (c) 61
Danny Curant 0
Lee Curant 63
Darren Browning 65
Tina Curant 75

Avg
141
159
134

132

Avg
132

181
103
126

Avg
118
109
143
134

Avg
135
146
159
159
117
119

Avg
199
234
187
202
200
178

Avg
158

156
153
124

Pins

776

1092

405

Pins
358
292
430
819

Pins
885
442
419
471

359

Pins
1215
1391

450

680

Pins

981

408
965
343

Winbowl 2.0

Hgs
162
214
0
0
0
0

Hgs
161
0
0
226
0
148

Hgs
148
107
163
181

Hgs
169
165
147
168

137

Hgs
256
278
162
300

Hgs
188

147
173
135

Hss
459
532

0
0
0
0

Hss

421

553

405

Hss
358
292
430
422

Hss
444
442
419
471

359

Hss
667
727
450
680

Hss

496

408
488
343



